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EVENT 515 Girls Open 400m IM
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Holly GENT (11) Coalville 5:38.71 446

50m 36.08 100m 1:20.21 150m 2:03.04 200m 2:45.66 250m 3:34.88 300m 4:25.27 350m 5:03.40
2 Philippa BODEY (11) Market Har 6:08.70 346

50m 38.95 100m 1:24.48 150m 2:14.01 200m 3:02.08 250m 3:53.75 300m 4:47.52 350m 5:29.69
3. Laura GRAHAM-BROWN (11) Leic Peng 6:14.04 331

50m 43.55 100m 1:36.03 150m 2:21.98 200m 3:06.83 250m 3:56.20 300m 4:47.24 350m 5:31.58
4 Olivia FAUSTMANN (11) Leic Sharks 6:27.87 297

50m 38.87 100m 1:25.38 150m 2:14.97 200m 3:03.86 250m 3:59.91 300m 4:57.52 350m 5:43.08
5 Erika CLARKE (11) Hinckley 6:31.78 288

50m 4213 100m 1:34.73 150m 2:25.41 200m 3:13.19 250m 4:10.18 300m 5:10.30 350m 5:51.42
6. Jasmeen SINGH (11) Hinckley 6:37.16 277

50m 39.33 100m 1:31.59 150m 2:22.51 200m 3:11.23 250m 4:07.26 300m 5:04.51 350m 5:53.22
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Janie FINCH (10) Hinckley 5:22.72 516

50m 33.05 100m 1:12.83 150m 1:53.65 200m 2:33.50 250m 3:20.71 300m 4:08.01 350m 4:45.78
2 Maisie SIMPSON (10) Braunstone 5:36.20 456

50m 33.81 100m 1:13.56 150m 1:56.92 200m 2:40.16 250m 3:27.73 300m 4:17.61 350m 4:57.00
3 Chloe GENT (10) Coalville 5:39.68 442

50m 36.14 100m 1:19.24 150m 2:03.67 200m 2:46.90 250m 3:34.73 300m 4:24.84 350m 5:04.00
4.  Ava STEANS (10) Hinckley 6:01.33 368

50m 40.58 100m 1:28.58 150m 2:13.14 200m 2:56.97 250m 3:49.82 300m 4:42.81 350m 5:23.00
5 Emily HEWITT (10) Hinckley 6:02.78 363

50m 36.12 100m 1:21.89 150m 2:08.09 200m 2:52.33 250m 3:44.07 300m 4:38.13 350m 5:22.54
6 Elizabeth BAINES (10) Hinckley 6:05.82 354

50m 38.05 100m 1:25.30 150m 2:10.63 200m 2:54.05 250m 3:48.29 300m 4:42.73 350m 5:25.63
7. Natasha BALLENDAT  (10) Leic Sharks 6:19.70 317

50m 41.05 100m 1:33.89 150m 2:21.86 200m 3:08.23 250m 4:01.56 300m 4:56.08 350m 5:40.16
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Jessica OXLEY (09) Braunstone 5:21.18 524

50m 32.58 100m 1:11.54 150m 1:51.86 200m 2:31.39 250m 3:19.44 300m 4:07.54 350m 4:44.90
2.  Francesca HARRISON (09) Braunstone 5:24.92 506

50m 33.05 100m 1:11.13 150m 1:52.99 200m 2:33.78 250m 3:22.34 300m 4:11.50 350m 4:48.81
3. AvaALEXANDER (09) Hinckley 5:28.67 489

50m 33.76 100m 1:14.33 150m 1:55.44 200m 2:36.11 250m 3:23.23 300m 4:12.04 350m 4:51.63
4.  Sophie STATHAM-GILL (09) Coalville 5:29.23 486

50m 38.08 100m 1:22.45 150m 2:06.06 200m 2:48.37 250m 3:31.45 300m 4:16.08 350m 4:53.80
5.  Emma GRAHAM-BROWN(09) Leic Peng 5:41.78 434

50m 38.59 100m 1:23.43 150m 2:06.53 200m 2:48.41 250m 3:36.29 300m 4:24.07 350m 5:03.84
6. Ava HARVEY (09) Leic Sharks 5:49.90 405

50m 3524 100m 1:17.57 150m 2:03.42 200m 2:46.25 250m 3:39.09 300m 4:32.52 350m 5:13.60
7. Evie BEVAN (09) Hinckley 5:53.29 393

50m 39.86 100m 1:27.42 150m 2:10.83 200m 2:52.90 250m 3:42.41 300m 4:32.06 350m 5:14.34
8. Eleanor TRAHEARN (09) Hinckley 6:01.89 366

50m 38.80 100m 1:25.46 150m 2:11.86 200m 2:58.58 250m 3:48.59 300m 4:39.74 350m 5:21.92
9. Luan POWER (09) Hinckley 6:07.03 351

50m 38.61 100m 1:26.29 150m 2:13.05 200m 2:59.60 250m 3:51.45 300m 4:45.22 350m 5:27.67
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1.  Darcie PLATTS (08) Braunstone 5:07.32 598

50m 32.01 100m 1:10.92 150m 1:49.45 200m 2:27.18 250m 3:11.52 300m 3:56.36 350m 4:32.99
2 Kate ANDREWS (08) Braunstone 5:17.11 544

50m 34.56 100m 1:14.54 150m 1:55.35 200m 2:35.01 250m 3:18.64 300m 4:02.48 350m 4:40.18
3. Niamh DUNBAR (08) Hinckley 5:19.28 533

50m 35.06 100m 1:16.60 150m 1:59.52 200m 2:41.14 250m 3:23.52 300m 4:08.07 350m 4:44.79
4 Elizabeth PALFREY (08) Loughborough 5:23.29 513

50m 35.42 100m 1:15.36 150m 1:54.08 200m 2:32.73 250m 3:21.12 300m 4:09.85 350m 4:47.56
5 Matilda HERRIES (08) Loughborough 5:31.33 477

50m 35.01 100m 1:16.29 150m 1:59.17 200m 2:41.75 250m 3:27.60 300m 4:14.89 350m 4:53.48

Madison JONES (08) Leic Sharks DNC

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1.  Foteini KALKANI (06) Leicester Ne 5:14.20 559

50m 32.76 100m 1:12.31 150m 1:52.28 200m 2:31.16 250m 3:13.90 300m 3:58.13 350m 4:36.38
2. Poppy SCOTCHBROOK (07) Braunstone 5:19.87 530

50m 32.69 100m 1:11.84 150m 1:54.49 200m 2:35.09 250m 3:20.21 300m 4:06.41 350m 4:44.60
3. Francesca PALFREY (06) Loughborough 5:23.54 512

50m 33.61 100m 1:10.80 150m 1:53.29 200m 2:34.44 250m 3:21.83 300m 4:10.49 350m 4:48.46
4.  Sarah DEW (07) OadbyWigston 5:49.87 405

50m 36.24 100m 1:21.70 150m 2:05.83 200m 2:48.87 250m 3:41.25 300m 4:33.48 350m 5:12.69
5.  Molly ROBERTS (04) Leicester Ne 6:01.56 367

50m 37.04 100m 1:21.83 150m 2:11.45 200m 2:58.77 250m 3:46.75 300m 4:36.88 350m 5:19.91
EVENT 516 Boys Open 200m Backstroke
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt 50 1
1. Maxwell BURDETT (12) Leic Peng 2:45.26 261 40.57
2. Mason TRAYNOR (13) Coalville 2:49.32 242 41.41
3. John GRAHAM-BROWN (12) Leic Peng 3:02.42 194 43.51
4.  Ollie PERRINS (12) Loughborough 3:05.34 185 44.99
5. Joshua OWEN (12) Melton M'bry 3:11.60 167 45.30
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12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Jakub KOWALCZYK (11) Hinckley

2. Seth GARDNER (11) Loughborough

3.  Andrew BLAIR (11) Leicester Ne

4.  Jacob TYRRELL (11) Market Har

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. William OXLEY (10) Braunstone

2.  Sebastian CASEY (10) Hinckley

3. Marshall GOLDER (10) Hinckley

4.  Emerson-Blu GUPWELL (10) Braunstone

5.  Oliver ASHMAN (10) Braunstone

6. Harry LUCAS (10) Braunstone

7.  Freddie BURDETT (10) Leic Peng

8. Jaidan MAPARA (10) Leic Sharks

9. Theo BLACK (10) Leic Sharks

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Miles WILLETTS (09) Melton M'bry

2.  Ethan SIMMONDS (09) Leicester Ne

3. James HOCKEY (09) Coalville

4.  Oliver DAVIES (09) Leic Peng

5. Fraser PRESCOD (09) OadbyWigston

6. Darell YEOH (09) Loughborough

7.  Alexander BLAIR (09) Leicester Ne

15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1.  Finlay GIBSON (08) Loughborough

2. William CAMPBELL (08) Loughborough

3. Harry SIMPSON (08) Coalville

4.  Luke DOBSON (08) Braunstone

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB Club

1. Thomas DAFT (05) Coalville

2. George MOORE (06) Hinckley

3. Thomas MACMANARD (07) Loughborough

4.  Jack GOLDFINCH (06) Loughborough

5.  Matthew DIZON (07) Braunstone

6. Lewis FITCH (07) Braunstone

7.  Frederico SALCEDO (07) Loughborough

8. Jack LLEWELLYN (07) Loughborough

9. Connor WHITE (06) Coalville

10. James GOODWIN (05) OadbyWigston

11. Harrison THORPE (07) Leic Sharks

12. Harrison BYWATER (07) Loughborough

13. Joshua DOWDALL (07) Loughborough

14. Julian CASEY (06) Hinckley

15. Reuben TAYLOR (07) Loughborough

16. Joel YATES (07) Leicester Ne
Shivam CHAMPANERI  (06) Leic Sharks

EVENT 517 Girls Open 50m Freestyle

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results

Place Name YoB
1. Milen MERRITT (12)
2. Thea ALEXANDER (12)
3. Ilvy BROWN (12)
4.  Sophie LANE (12)
5.  Connie KYLE (12)
6. Isabella DERBYSHIRE (13)
7. Katherine FLETCHER  (13)
8.  Shivani SHARMA (13)
9. Lily-May CLARK (13)
10. Cora BUXTON (12)
11.  Violet BLACKETT (13)
12. India SAWYER (12)
13. Yaochen JIN (12)
14. Ava WEBB (12)
15. Kaiya LOCKTON (13)
16. Emmie-Rose POWER  (13)
17. Ruby RICHARDSON (12)
18. Ivy LOWE (12)
19. Nika JOHNSON-HOOLEY(12)
20. Amelie ROLLO (12)
21. Isla FOWLER (13)
22. S WILLIAMS-BROWN  (12)
23. Jessica CURRIE (12)
Naomi YATES (12)
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Holly GENT (11)
2. Philippa BODEY (11)
3. Myla DIZON (1)
4.  Erika CLARKE (11)
5. Brooke VARNEY (1)
6. Scarlett TAIT (11)
7. Megan BLAIR (11)
8. lvanna BEREST (11)
9. Eleanor HOCKEY (1)

Club

Melton M'bry
Hinckley
Melton M'bry
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Loughborough
Braunstone
Melton M'bry
Loughborough
Hinckley
Coalville

Leic Sharks
Shepshed
Loughborough
Hinckley

Leic Peng
Market Har
Leicester Ne
Coalville
Coalville
Market Har
Coalville
Leicester Ne

Club

Coalville
Market Har
Braunstone
Hinckley
Braunstone
Melton M'bry
Coalville
Loughborough
Coalville

Time
2:43.58
2:45.33
2:50.58
2:58.93

Time
2:29.08
2:29.09
2:32.86
2:35.14
2:35.70
2:36.82
2:39.46
2:44.99
2:48.71

Time
2:23.11
2:29.10
2:30.43
2:30.82
2:42.15
2:43.31
2:45.37

Time
2:18.23
2:30.37
2:34.54
2:36.54

Time
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2:10.76
2:14.44
2:16.40
2:18.89
2:21.01
2:23.46
2:25.18
2:26.85
2:27.21
2:27.88
2:28.02
2:29.22
2:30.01
2:34.45
2:37.03

DQ 6 .3L
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198
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38.39
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42.17
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1:25.45
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1:13.07
1:13.54
1:13.92
1:16.88
1:15.69
1:17.05
1:20.04
1:20.78
1:21.83

100
1:10.03
1:12.92
1:13.41
1:14.40
1:17.78
1:18.83
1:21.33

100
1:07.87
1:14.97
1:156.30
1:16.29

100
1:03.94
1:03.88
1:05.00
1:06.01
1:04.96
1:08.46

150
2:02.27
2:03.24
2:08.87
2:14.92

150
1:51.62
1:52.34
1:53.83
1:56.77
1:56.62
1:58.07
2:00.54
2:03.51
2:05.98

150
1:46.65
1:51.26
1:52.85
1:53.47
2:01.48
2:01.52
2:03.57

150
1:43.56
1:55.03
1:55.24
1:57.22

150
1:37.80
1:37.39
1:39.59
1:42.06
1:41.33
1:45.21
1:46.49
1:48.77
1:49.45
1:49.96
1:50.35
1:49.36
1:51.44
1:52.49
1:54.27
1:57.41



10. Nicola MICHALSKA (11)
11. Olivia BEVAN (11)
12. Peta MORLEY 11)
13. Hollie COWLES (11)
14. Olivia FAUSTMANN (11)
15. Grace BROWN (11)
16. Amelia BELCHER 11)
17. Alexa MASON (11)
18. Jessica GREENHALGH (11)
19. Felicity HOGGARD (11)
20. Eleanor GREEN (11)
21. Ellie POULTON-BURBANK11)
22. Jasmeen SINGH (11)
23. Jessica PURSER (11)
24. Celsey ROBINSON (11)
25. Willow SHAN (11)
26. Sophie BRUTNALL 11)
27. Charlotte ABBEY (11)
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1.  Catherine YATES (10)
2. Janie FINCH (10)
3.  Florence SENIOR (10)
4.  Millicent GOLDFINCH (10)
5. Sophia TSINONTAS (10)
6. Bethany HENSON (10)
7. Natasha BALLENDAT (10)
8. Chloe GENT (10)
9. Evie PINFIELD (10)
10. Florrie-Ann MARRIOT  (10)
11.  Poppy MASON (10)
12.  Ananya BISHNOI (10)
13. Marta UCIECHA (10)
14. Bethany BLACKWELL  (10)
15. Evie BARKER (10)
16. Jade CURRIE (10)
17. Emilia DURRINGTON (10)
18. Ruby JOHNSTON (10)
19. Grace HURST (10)
20. Kirsten ULPH (10)
21. Isabella HILL 10)
22. Georgie ATKINS (10)
23. Freya BEE (10)
24. Jane BEECH (10)
25. Eva KOURSIS (10)
26. Dora KINGSCOTE (10)
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Anna CLARKE (09)
2. Eve BURDON (09)
3. Sophie STATHAM-GILL (09)
4.  Ava ALEXANDER (09)
5. Evie COBURN (09)
6. Isabelle ROSE (09)
7. Ava HARVEY (09)
8. Lois BUXTON (09)
9. Agnes LYNCH (09)
10. Alyssia-Rose BEADMAN (09)
11. Luan POWER (09)
12. Evie BEVAN (09)
13. Lauren MORLEY (09)
14. Eva HOPPER (09)
15. Aimee FRASER (09)
16. Megan OWEN (09)
17. Isabella COOPER (09)
18. Isla FARRELL (09)
19. Dakota ONCUL (09)
20. Hannah LANE (09)
21. Eleanor TRAHEARN (09)
22. Alexa PARKER (09)
23. Lydia CURSON (09)
24. EvaFIRTH (09)
25. Chloe HARRIS (09)
26. Darcey LOCKTON (09)
27. Rosie RANDS (09)
28. Isla HALL (09)
Joanne MITCHELL (09)
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results
Place Name YoB
1. Niamh DUNBAR (08)
2.  Charlotte BYRON (08)
3. lzzy MACSWINEY (08)
4.  Julia JOZWIAK (08)
5. Isla PICKERING (08)
6. Lucy SNAITH (08)
7.  Alice KIRKPATRICK (08)
8. Daisy SNEWIN (08)
9. Ruby RHODES (08)
10. Isabelle WALCZAK (08)
11.  Lucy PICKFORD (08)
12. Lauren POTTER (08)

Leicester Ne
Hinckley
Hinckley
Braunstone
Leic Sharks
Hinckley
Coalville
Hinckley
Leicester Ne
Melton M'bry
Market Har
Loughborough
Hinckley
Hinckley
Leicester Ne
Leic Sharks
Market Har
Leic Sharks

Club
Loughborough
Hinckley
Braunstone
Loughborough
Leic Sharks
Coalville
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Coalville
Coalville
Shepshed
Hinckley
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Hinckley

Leic Sharks
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Leicester Ne
Leicester Ne
Leicester Ne
Hinckley

Leic Peng
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Melton M'bry
Loughborough
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Club

Hinckley
Market Har
Coalville
Hinckley
Melton M'bry
Braunstone
Leic Sharks
Loughborough
OadbyWigston
Coalville
Hinckley
Hinckley
OadbyWigston
Loughborough
Hinckley
Melton M'bry
Loughborough
Leic Peng
Hinckley

Leic Sharks
Hinckley
Market Har
Braunstone
Melton M'bry
Hinckley
Braunstone
Shepshed
Loughborough
Leicester Ne

Club

Hinckley
Melton M'bry
Leic Sharks
Braunstone
Coalville
Loughborough
OadbyWigston
Loughborough
Loughborough
Leic Peng
Hinckley

Leic Peng
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292
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279
271
269
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247

FINA Pt
448
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350
342
340
337
335
333
321
318
311
306
291
290
287
284
278
250
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13. Daisy BACON

14. Eleanor LEWIS

15. Isobel STEPHENSON
Imogen GREEN

(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)

Braunstone
Coalville
OadbyWigston
Hinckley

16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results

Place Name
1 Evie WOOD

2 Abbie RUDDLE

3 Eleanor TAYLOR

4.  Amy WILLETTS

5. Jessica ATKINS

6 Emily WILLIAMS

7 Amelie BIRKETT

8 Eloise ALLSAGER

9. Amreen SANGHERA
10. Alice BALL

11. Matilda MCGRATH

12. Jade ENGLAND

13. Sarah DEW

13. Niamh MUDDIMER
15. Ciara ROONEY

16. J HODGKINS TAYLOR
17. Olivia HEATH

18. Brooke ENGLAND

YoB
(02)
(03)
(05)
(07
(07
(06
(07

19. Isobel WEIKERT-PICKER(07

20. Katie KIRK
21. Leah TRAHEARN
22. Jemima BOON

Combined Result - Multi-Classification by British Para-Swimming Points

Place Name
1. Jemima BOON

(07
(06)

YoB
(06)

Club
Braunstone
Loughborough
Loughborough
Melton M'bry
Leic Peng
Hinckley
Hinckley
Melton M'bry
Leicester Ne
Market Har
Braunstone
Melton M'bry
OadbyWigston
Loughborough
Melton M'bry
Coalville
Hinckley
Melton M'bry
Hinckley
Leicester Ne
Hinckley

Leic Peng

Club
Leic Peng

Time
28.25
28.43
29.14
29.44
29.61
29.67
29.71
29.73
29.87
29.97
30.07
30.08
30.31
30.31
30.41
30.55
30.62
30.64
30.69
30.95
32.29
40.60

Time
40.60

338
331

FINA Pt
534
524
487
472
464
461
459
458
452
447
443
442
432
432
428
422
419
419
417
406
358
180

BDPoints
335

EVENT 518 FINAL OF EVENT 517 Girls 10/11 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name

Milen MERRITT

Thea ALEXANDER

lvy BROWN

Connie KYLE

Sophie LANE
Katherine FLETCHER
Isabella DERBYSHIRE
Shivani SHARMA

PN HLN =

EVENT 519 FINAL OF EVENT 517 Girls 12 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Full Results
Place Name
Holly GENT
Erika CLARKE
Philippa BODEY
Myla DIZON
Brooke VARNEY
Megan BLAIR
Scarlett TAIT
Ivanna BEREST

PN HELN =

EVENT 520 FINAL OF EVENT 517 Girls 13 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name
Catherine YATES
Janie FINCH
Florence SENIOR
Millicent GOLDFINCH
Chloe GENT

Sophia TSINONTAS
Bethany HENSON
Natasha BALLENDAT

PN AN =

EVENT 521 FINAL OF EVENT 517 Girls 14 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name

1.  Anna CLARKE

Eve BURDON

Sophie STATHAM-GILL
Ava ALEXANDER

Evie COBURN

Isabelle ROSE

Ava HARVEY

Lois BUXTON

PN AN

EVENT 522 FINAL OF EVENT 517 Girls 15 Yrs 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name
Charlotte BYRON
Niamh DUNBAR
lzzy MACSWINEY
Isla PICKERING
Julia JOZWIAK
Alice KIRKPATRICK
Lucy SNAITH

Daisy SNEWIN

PO HWN =

YoB
(12)
(12)
(12)
(12)
(12)
(13)
(13)
(13)

YoB
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)
(1)

YoB
(09)
(09)
(09)
(09)
(09)
(09)
(09)
(09)

YoB
(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)
(08)

Club

Melton M'bry
Hinckley
Melton M'bry
Leic Sharks
Leic Sharks
Loughborough
Leic Sharks
Braunstone

Club

Coalville
Hinckley
Market Har
Braunstone
Braunstone
Coalville
Melton M'bry
Loughborough

Club
Loughborough
Hinckley
Braunstone
Loughborough
Coalville

Leic Sharks
Coalville

Leic Sharks

Club

Hinckley
Market Har
Coalville
Hinckley
Melton M'bry
Braunstone
Leic Sharks
Loughborough

Club

Melton M'bry
Hinckley

Leic Sharks
Coalville
Braunstone
OadbyWigston
Loughborough
Loughborough

Time
33.14
33.88
34.45
34.66
35.07
35.25
35.96
36.65

Time
30.48
31.64
31.72
31.91
31.96
32.67
32.74
32.98

Time
27.88
28.65
28.72
29.28
29.33
29.62
30.15
30.74

Time
28.91
29.18
29.93
30.04
30.16
31.28
31.28
31.35

FINA Pt
331
310
294
289
279
275
259
244

FINA Pt
425
380
377
371
369
345
343
336

FINA Pt

FINA Pt
556
512
508
480
477
463
439
415

FINA Pt
498
485
449
444
439
393
393
391



EVENT 523 FINAL OF EVENT 517 Girls 16 Yrs/Over 50m Freestyle

Full Results

Place Name YoB Club Time FINA Pt
1. Evie WOOD (02) Braunstone 28.09 543

2.  Abbie RUDDLE (03) Loughborough 28.17 539

3.  Eleanor TAYLOR (05) Loughborough 28.85 502

4. Emily WILLIAMS (06) Hinckley 29.48 470

5.  Amy WILLETTS (07) Melton M'bry 29.52 468
6. Jessica ATKINS (07) Leic Peng 29.57 466

7. Eloise ALLSAGER (07) Melton M'bry 29.98 447

8. Amelie BIRKETT (07) Hinckley 30.03 445
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